Air Pressure Fittings: Ludeke Universal Fittings

LUDECKE

Code

UF037-G
UF050-G
UF075-G
UF100-G

UH037-G
UHO050-G
UHO075
UH100

Size

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"
1

Technical Specification

Sizes:3/8"to 1"

Malleable Iron with Zinc Plated finish

e Working pressure up to 10 PN bar

e Hose End, Female Threaded Adaptor & Male Threaded Adaptor

e Thread NPT
* Lug Distance 4Tmm

Features & Benefits

e Locking head conforms to
American standard

e Safety lock pin

*  Hose stem security collar
prevents hose blow off
with HP clamps

e Quick action

e Safety coupling

Thread Type Connection Material Pressure BAR
Ludecke Female Claw Coupling
NPT Female Thread Malleable Iron 10
NPT Female Thread Malleable Iron 10
NPT Female Thread Malleable Iron 10
NPT Female Thread Malleable Iron 10
Ludecke Universal Hose Claw Coupling
NA Hose Tail Malleable Iron 10
NA Hose Tail Malleable Iron 10
NA Hose Tail Malleable Iron 10
NA Hose Tail Malleable Iron 10
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Applications

e For medium to high pressure
compressed air applications

¢ Qil refineries

e Chemical plants

e Offshore rigs

e Industrial applications

Pressure PSI

150
150
150
150

150
150
150
150

Seal Type

Nitrile Rubber
Nitrile Rubber
Nitrile Rubber
Nitrile Rubber

Nitrile Rubber
Nitrile Rubber
Nitrile Rubber
Nitrile Rubber
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Air Pressure Fittings: Ludeke Universal Fittings

UMO037-G 3/8"
UMO050 172"
UMO075-G 3/4"
UM100-G 1”

NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT

Ludecke Universal Male Claw Coupling

Male Thread
Male Thread
Male Thread
Male Thread

Stainless Steal Available on Request
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Malleable Iron
Malleable Iron
Malleable Iron

Malleable Iron

10
10
10
10
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150
150
150
150

Nitrile Rubber
Nitrile Rubber
Nitrile Rubber
Nitrile Rubber
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