Air Pressure Fittings: Ludeke Universal Fittings

www.actionsealtite.com/fittings/air-pressure-fittings

Air Pressure Fittings: Ludeke Universal Fittings

LÜDECKE



Technical Specification

- Malleable Iron with Zinc Plated finish
- Sizes: 3/8" to 1"
- Working pressure up to 10 PN bar
- Hose End, Female Threaded Adaptor & Male Threaded Adaptor
 - Thread NPT
- Lug Distance 41mm

Features & Benefits

- Locking head conforms to American standard
- Safety lock pin
- Hose stem security collar prevents hose blow off with HP clamps
- Quick action
- Safety coupling

Applications

- For medium to high pressure compressed air applications
- Oil refineries
- **Chemical plants**
- Offshore rigs
- Industrial applications

Code	Size	Thread Type	Connection	Material	Pressure BAR	Pressure PSI	Seal Type					
Ludecke Female Claw Coupling												
UF037-G	3/8″	NPT	Female Thread	Malleable Iron	10	150	Nitrile Rubber					
UF050-G	1/2″	NPT	Female Thread	Malleable Iron	10	150	Nitrile Rubber					
UF075-G	3/4″	NPT	Female Thread	Malleable Iron	10	150	Nitrile Rubber					
UF100-G	1″	NPT	Female Thread	Malleable Iron	10	150	Nitrile Rubber					
Ludecke Universal Hose Claw Coupling												
UH037-G	3/8″	NA	Hose Tail	Malleable Iron	10	150	Nitrile Rubber					
UH050-G	1/2″	NA	Hose Tail	Malleable Iron	10	150	Nitrile Rubber					
UH075	3/4″	NA	Hose Tail	Malleable Iron	10	150	Nitrile Rubber					
UH100	1″	NA	Hose Tail	Malleable Iron	10	150	Nitrile Rubber					



sales@actionsealtite.com

www.actionsealtite.com

+44 (0) 1235 512500

Air Pressure Fittings: Ludeke Universal Fittings

Ludecke Universal Male Claw Coupling										
UM037-G	3/8″	NPT	Male Thread	Malleable Iron	10	150	Nitrile Rubber			
UM050	1/2″	NPT	Male Thread	Malleable Iron	10	150	Nitrile Rubber			
UM075-G	3/4″	NPT	Male Thread	Malleable Iron	10	150	Nitrile Rubber			
UM100-G	1″	NPT	Male Thread	Malleable Iron	10	150	Nitrile Rubber			

Stainless Steal Available on Request



DS-1708-1-L